Treppenhaus

2,75

Kammer= 3,99 m?

1,45

2,85

Kiche = 8,51m?

2,72

2,2
1,55
Flur= 6,52 m?
4,03
Bad = 8,26m?
2,1
Wohnung: EG rechts, 85,7 m?

Schlafzimmer

Kinderzimmer
Wohnzimmer

Kiiche

Flur

Kammer
Bad

Gesamt:

3,58
2,78
5,05
3,13
1,12
2,15
2,75
4,03

4,68
4,54
5,75
2,72
2,85
1,55
1,45
2,05

1,12

3,13

16,75
12,62
29,04
8,51
3,19
3,33
3,99
8,26

85,70

Bad mit Fenster

5,05

Wohnzimmer=29,04 m?

2,78

4,54
5,75|Kinderzimmer = 12,62m?

3,58

Schlafzimmer = 16,75 m?

StraRenseite

Angaben ohne Gewihr

4,68







